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ICAR-CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF POST-HARVEST ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
PO: PAU CAMPUS, LUDHIANA - 141 004 (Pb.) 

F. No. 9(98)/2020-Cd n ./ 16SL\ Dated: 0 1.01.2022 

CIRCULAR 

It has been decided that the fol lowing Closed Holidays will be observed at ICAR-CIPHET, 

Ludhiana & Abohar for the year 2022. In add ition, an employee can avail any two of the Restricted Holidays 

during the year 2022 (list given overleaf) with prior permission of the Competent Authority. 

LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022 

S.No. Day of WeekGazetted Holiday Date 

26.0 1-2022 WednesdayI. Republic Day 

2. Maha Shivratri 01-03-2022 Tuesday 

FridayHoli 18-03-2022 3. 

Thursday4. Mahavir Jayanti 14-04-2022 

5. 15-04-2022 FridayGood Friday 

ld-ul-Fitr 03-05 -2022 Tuesday 6. 

Monday7. Buddha Purnima 16-05-2022 

8. ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 10-07-2022 Sunday 

Tuesday 9. Muharram 09-08-2022 

MondayIO. Independence Day 15-08-2022 

FridayJanmashtami 19-08-2022 I I. 

12. Mahatama Gandhi 's Birthday 02-10-2022 Sunday 

13. Dussehra 05-10-2022 Wednesday 

Sunday14. Milad-un-Nabi or ld-e-Milad 09-10-2022 
(Birth day of Prophet Mohammad) 
Diwali (Deepavali) 24-10-2022 Monday15. 

16. Guru Nanak's Birthday 08-11-2022 Tuesday 

17. Christmas Day 25-12-2022 Sunday 

Holiday 2022.docx 



LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR2022 

S.No. Holidav \.. Dated Dav of Weck 
I. New Year's Day 01 -01-2022 Saturday 
2. Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 09-01 -2022 Sunday 
3. Lohri 13-01-2022 Thursday 
4. Makar Sankranti/ MaghaBihu/Pongal Friday14-01 -2022 
5. Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami Saturday 05-02-2022 
6. Harart Ali's Birthday Tuesday15-02-2022 
7. Guru Ravidas 's Birthday 16-02-2022 Wednesday 
8. ShivaJ i Jayanti 19-02-2022 Saturday 
9. Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti 26-02-2022 Saturday 
10. Holika Dahan 17-03-2022 Thursday 
11. Dolyatra 18-03-2022 Friday 
12. SaturdayChaitar Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand/ Vaisakhi/ Yishu 02-04-2022 
13. Ram Navami I 0-04-2022 Sunday 
14. Yaisakhi/Vishu/Meshadi 14-04-2022 Thursday 
15. Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15-04-2022 Friday 
16. Easter Sunday 17-04-2022 Sunday 
17. Jamat-U I-Vida 29-04-2022 Friday 
18. Guru Rabindranath's Birthday 09-05-2022 Monday 
19. Rath Yatra Friday01-07-2022 

Thursday20. Raksha Bandan 11-08-2022 
21. Parsi New Year's Day/Naurai 16-08-2022 Tuesday 
22. Janmashtami( Smarta) I8-08-2022 Thursday 

Wednesday 23 . Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi 31-08-2022 
24. Onam or Thiru Onam Day 08-09-2022 Thursday 

Thursday 25. Dussehra (Saptami) 02-10-2022 
26. Dussehra (Mahashtami) 03- 10-2022 Monday 
27. Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 04-10-2022 Tuesday 
28. Maharishi Yalmiki's Birthday 09- 10-2022 Sunday 

Karaka Chatu1thi (Karwa Chouth) 13-10-2022 Thursday 29. 
Monday30. Narka Chaturdasi 24- 10-2022 

Govardhan Puja 25-1 0-2022 Tuesday 31. 
32. Bhai Duj 26-10-2022 Wednesday 
33. Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) 30-10-2022 Sunday 
34. Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24-11-2022 Thursday 
35. Christmas Eve 24-12-2022 Saturday 
36. Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 29-12-2022 Thursday 
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Distribution : 
I. 	 Sec1etary, !CAR, Knsh1 Bhavan, New Delhi - I IO 001. 
2. 	 DOG (Engg.), !CAR, Krishi Anusandhan Bhavan-11 , PUSA , New Delhi - 110 01 2. 
3. 	 All Sections/Divisions/Units ofICAR-CIPHET, Ludhiana 
4. 	 Acting Head, HCP Division/ In-charge, KYK. I CAR-Cl PI IET, Abohar 
5. 	 All !CAR Institutes, PDs and NRCs (through !CAR domain email) 
6. 	 Ile AKMU, ICAR-CIPHET, Ludhiana for uploading on Institute's website. 
7. 	 Head (A) and Professor (Computer Application), Division of Computer Applications, ICAR-IASRI, New 

Delhi - I IO 012. (Email support.erp@icar.gov.in) 
8. 	 Notice Board 
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